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Abstract [TG1’s Project Planning Document for IEEE Std 802.15.1-[2001].] 

Purpose [TG1’s PAR indicates the Project will be completed on Nov00 (9 months ago); we 
were off by ~12 months.  This document is offered as a revised project-planning 
document for the TG1 Editors as well as interested observers.  We offer a single 
GANTT Chart for our project plan.  If you have questions please contact the TG1 
Chair.] 

Notice This document has been prepared to assist the IEEE P802.15.  It is offered as a 
basis for discussion and is not binding on the contributing individual(s) or 
organization(s). The material in this document is subject to change in form and 
content after further study. The contributor(s) reserve(s) the right to add, amend or 
withdraw material contained herein. 

Release The contributor acknowledges and accepts that this contribution becomes the 
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 TASKS 81 days Sat 7/21/01 Thu 10/11/01

2 Approve the start of balloting. 0 days Sat 7/21/01 Sat 7/21/01

3 Sponsor Ballot #1 45 days Fri 7/27/01 Sun 9/9/01

4 Ballot 30 days Fri 7/27/01 Sat 8/25/01

5 Resolution 10 days Sun 8/26/01 Tue 9/4/01

6 Edit #1 5 days Wed 9/5/01 Sun 9/9/01

7 SB2, recirc 17 days Mon 9/10/01 Wed 9/26/01

8 Ballot 10 days Mon 9/10/01 Wed 9/19/01

9 Resolution 5 days Thu 9/20/01 Mon 9/24/01

10 Edit #2 2 days Tue 9/25/01 Wed 9/26/01

11 SB3, recirc (contingency) 15 days Thu 9/27/01 Thu 10/11/01

14

15 Post Sponsor Ballot Tasks 3 days Wed 9/26/01 Sat 9/29/01

16 BSIG Letter of Assurance 0 days Wed 9/26/01 Wed 9/26/01

17 RevCom submittal form 3 days Thu 9/27/01 Sat 9/29/01

18 Submit Draft to RevCom 0 days Sat 9/29/01 Sat 9/29/01

19

20 General Editing, post WG 5 days Mon 7/23/01 Fri 7/27/01

21 Edit Color to B&W 5 days Mon 7/23/01 Fri 7/27/01

22 Edit Xref 2 days Mon 7/23/01 Tue 7/24/01

23 Edit Captions 1 day Mon 7/23/01 Mon 7/23/01

24 Edit figure transitions 1 day Mon 7/23/01 Mon 7/23/01

25

26 EVENTS 126 days Tue 9/11/01 Fri 1/18/02

27 Standards Board Meeting 3 days Tue 9/11/01 Thu 9/13/01

28 Session #14/Bellevue, WA USA 5 days Mon 9/17/01 Fri 9/21/01

29 Draft Submission Deadline 0 days Fri 10/26/01 Fri 10/26/01

30 Session #15/Austin, TX USA 4 days Mon 11/12/01 Thu 11/15/01

31 Standards Board Meeting 3 days Tue 12/4/01 Thu 12/6/01

32 Session #16/? 5 days Mon 1/14/02 Fri 1/18/02
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